RANK BIE
1 1187
2 1023
3 1181
4 1016
5 1010
G 1222
7 1200
& 1251
9 1035
10 1148
11 1009
12 1132
13 1153
14 1176
15 1029
16 1138
17 1130
18 1116
19 121
20 1172
| 1168
22 1112
23 1036
24 1129
25 1161
26 1110
27 1054
28 1043
29 1233

90¢ Aywvag Oyupol Nupgaia 2019

17/11/2019

10km

ATHLET

KEXAQIAOY NIKOE
MANTEKIAHEZ BAZIAHEZ
SECAOPAKHE MANNHEZ
ZOYPAAMAANHE ANAPEAT
KYPATZOMAOY XAPHZ
KAMMNAMEQPTIOY MAPHE
XOYZEIN OZKAM
MAPINONOYAOZ MNAPrOL
KINTZOMIAHT ENIKOYPOE
SECAOPIAHE OECAQPOY
MMOATKATZOYNHEZ EMMANOYHMA
FAKOYT AMH ATA
APAMMNATZHI XPHITOL
TZABAPAZ NENNAZ
ANTONIOY KONEZTANTINOZ
KAMMANTAHLZ ASQANALZIOL
LTAMATIAAHE KONITANTINOL
KAPAMIMEMIALZ XPHITOZ
OPOYLIOL EMMANOYHA
MEPKOYPHE MIKOAADL
KAPATKIOZAKHZ AHMHTPHEZ
MANATEQPTIOY KOETAZ
KANOYZIAHE AAZAPOL
LTOKAZ EYAITEAOL
KQEITEAIAHEZ EAEYOEPIOL
NANMNAAAMMIAHEZ BATEAHE
ANEZIALAHE I0ANNHE
MEQPTAKEAOEL IQANNHE
AlAKOYAHE [QANNHE

www_esportevents.gr

TEAMISPOMSOR

CAT TOTAL TIME

01:04117681 -
01:07'48°039 -
01:11'40°840 -
01:12°28°480 -
01:1432°873 -

01:14'577032 -

> » »» P P P P

01:15'04°554 -

A 01:A532°513 -
A2 50+ 0116047027 -

A 01:16'38°110 -
01:16'47°000 -
01:1734"178 -
01: 2000871688 -
D1:20r48°214 -
01:21°407008 -
01:ZX5E"640 -

01:23°387351 -

»  F P F &

A 01:Z344°Ba2 -
A2 50+ D1:24M7°005 -
A2 50+ D1:24'650r252 -

A 01:25'147183 -
01:26°22°323 -
0D1:2r1err42 -
D1:2r44™181 -
01:2rse"e20 -
012842711 -
01: 20317337 -

D1: 20417675 -

 » » »» » P F

0122467328 -
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30
Y|
3z

33

a5
36
a7
38
39
4D
41
42
43

45
45
47
43
49
50
51
52
53

25
o6
o7
o8
29
&0
61

1032
1082
1090
1142
1253
1210
1087
1102
1144
1182
1236
1040
1055
1083
1045
1256
1128
1074
1146
1108
1057
1078
1111
1037
1027
1046
1207
1197
1123
1163
1154
1231

90¢ Aywvag Oyupov Nupgaia 2019
17/11/2019

ZAMOYPKAZIAHLI @IAINTIOL
MOYEITAMAZAAAHE KOFTAL
TIEAEKIAHE HARE
TEAKAAIAHE AHMHTPIOZ
KATAMNOrADY EYAITEAOE
APTYPIOY EYZTPATIOX
AYKOYAHE BAZINHE
@ITZOL TEQPTIOX
MMAKAAMIAZHEI MMNAMIHE
SECQADIIOY SGEOAOQEIOX
KYQONIAHEZ KONZITANTINGE
AANOYPIAHEZ AHMOE
FATZHNIKOAADY ABANAEZIOL
ZAMIOE @IAIMMOE
ATTEAONOYAOZ MIXAAHE
ZHIHZ EYAITEAOE
KAPYTIAHE MIXAAHE
XOYPTEPOYAHZI METPOX
NEQPTAKHE AHMHTPHZ
MKAPEAOYAHZ MANATMOTHZ
MMANTZOE BAITEAHZ
NMNAMNAXPHEITOY XPHEITOZX
OYPEIMAHE EYATTENOE
ZACEIPOYAHE ETAMATHE
KAWANAT MAPTAPITHE
OYMIT KIAMHA

TZAITAMNE MNMANMHE
XPYZANIAHE BECAQPOYE
KOYTZOYMMNEAHZ ANAPEAL
MPANTZIAHE MIKOAADE
ASANAZIOY ZOTHPHIZ

DYANAPIAHE XPHETOZ

www . esportevents.gr

10km

ok F F

A2 50+

A2 50+

P F

A2 50+
A2 50+
A2 50+

A2 50+

 » P F PF F

A2 50+

A2 50+
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01:3010°584

01:3012°045

01:30°62°324

01:32'52°509

01:3302°870

01:33'58"003

01:234°287083

01:34'4270a1

01:256'44"320

01:35'46°721

01:26'587 381

01:37187631

01:37'58°732

01:38°207318

01:38°2317783

01:28'53°083

01:28107183

01:28'417025

01:29'43°344

01:40°017323

01:40°27325

01:40°28°Ga8

01:41"16°527

01:41'42"730

01:43'01"082

01:43"117488

01:423°207028

01:44'02°050

01:44'13°338

01:4418°385

01:44°23°254

01:44'977427



62
63

85
66
87
88
59
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
8y
85
89
S0
91
92
93

1238
1152
1076
1042
1235
1165
1147
1107
1014
1252
1133
1094
1241
1100
1025
1069
1015
1209
1208
1150
1145
22
1092
1096
1135
1175
1247
1227
1005
1012
1157
1254

90¢ Aywvag Oyupov Nupgaia 2019
17111/2019

AlAKIAHE MAZXAMNE
MIXAE TEQPTIOZ
BENETIAHEZ XPHETOZ

TEINHEZ NTEQPTOL

MEOYAIAMTZHE MANATIOTHE

KOYTZIANONOYAQL @OTIOL

NOAYXPONIAHE MIEXAHM
ADYEMAKIAEL ADANAZIOL

ADANAZIAAHY KONETANTINGE
AHMHTPIAAHE EMMANCYHA

EAEYSEPIAAHEL TEQPTIOL
MNAPIKANHEZ AHMHTPIOE
TAKOZI XPHETOEZ
AANATAL TEQPIMIOZ
MOYAOYAHE AHMHTPHZ
ZOYAOTADY MIMEPK
XPIETOMOYAOEL ANEZTHE
MOYZAMOTHE ZOTHPHE
ZABBIAHE MIKOAADE
MOXTIHZ KOMETANTINOZ
MKAZOZ KYPIAKOL
KAPATEITANIAHI AAZAPOET
EIZKOL MNOProx
MKOYBEPHI ZOTHRIOE
NANAACNOYADL MOPTOZ
EY®PAIMIAHEL MOPMOE
AEMENIAHE XAPHE
ANAPEAAHE MIXAMAHE
SEMEMHZ EYPINIAHE
ZMYPAIAHE NAYADEL
MAPKIAHZ MOProz
KOYBAAAKHE I0AMNHI

www_esportevents.gr

01:44'55°457 -
01:45"11°715 -
01:4531°088 -
01:4533°207 -
0+ D1:48%51°205 -
01:4713°020 -
014717404 -
01:48°37382 -
01:48"10°042 -
01:48"117387 -
0+ D1:48'167184 -
01:48"16°308 -
01:51"00°298 -
01:51°21°587 -
0+ D1:51380002 -
01:51°51"017 -
01:53'46°732 -

01:54°20°205 -

B B P o B B B g BB B BB g BB OB

01:54°20°434 _

01:5510°070 -

b

A2 50+ D1:5524T750 _
A2 50+ D1:554T'BTE -

A 01:56'54°550 -
01:56'57'433 -
01:56'577618 -
01:5731"072 -
01:58'01"181 -
01:5802°715 -
01:58'05°282 -
01:58'10°431 -

01:58'11"144 _

 » P B P P P B

01:58°21°683 -
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90¢ Aywvag Oyupou Nupgaia 2019

17/111/2019
10km
94 1022 EYMEOQNIAHZ BAEIAHE - A2 50+ D1:5E27T013 -
95 1249 EZAPOrACY AHMHTPIOE - A 01:5833°084 -
96 1220 NTOIZIKAZ ©IAINNOZ - A2 50+ D2:0003°305 -
97 1215 XATZHTEQPTIOY KOETAL - A 02:00'03°885 -
98 1234 AANDYIHE XAPAAAMIOL - A2 50+ 02:0014™100 -
99 1119 KOYTIOYMTZHE I0ANNHE - A 02:00r24°433 -
100 1126 BAAXOMNOYAOL I0DANNHE - A2 50+ 02:00°28°005 -
101 1237 POIAOEL |OANNHE - A 020037725 -
102 1140 METZO AAH - A 0202137681 -
103 1127 KOYAEAAKHE AHMHTPIOZ - A 02:0223°570 -
104 1105 TENEAHEZ XPHETOL - A2 50+ D2:0233481 -
105 1047 TEIZIPBOYAHE ANTONHE - A 02:02'53°851 -
106 1164 TMPOTAZEMIA ZTANIZAAB - A 02:03'28°034 -
107 1020 XAABATZEAHEI AHMHTPHI - A2 50+ D2:0334°407 -
108 1185 BOYTZIAEX AAMIMPOZ - A 02:0338°782 -
109 1061 MMOIANAOZ AHMOZ - A2 50+ D02:0348°B73 -
110 1162  TPIANTA®YAMAHEZ KONZTANTINGE - A 02:03'567043 -
111 1169 MATZAPHZ EAEYSEPIOL - A O2:0431°014 -
112 1084 TAZETHE NIKOAAOEZ - A 0205137878 -
113 1079 MNAPAZKEYAL KONITANTINOZ - A 02:05'14°555 -
114 1086 TEPAAKHEI AAEZANAPOZLZ - A 02:05'14°565 -
115 1184 TIAKIPHI MAPKOEL - A 0205147628 -
116 1070 ANTOYPAZAK OroYZ - A 02052174 -
117 1213 AYKOTAOY KOETAZ - A 02:06367582 -
118 1120 TOTTAE ZTYAIANOL - A 020707818 -
119 1192 AAMIANGE NIKOAADEL - A 020857612 -
120 1198 TAOYIANIAHE KOMETANTINOE - A O2:12037428 -
121 1066 TZANHI ITAYPOE - A 0212257444 -
122 1060 KEZIKINIAHI BAZIAEIOL - A O2:12487252 -
123 1228 PEITAEX ANOZTOAOL - A 02:15'48"089 -
124 1229  KOYTPOYMANIAHI MTEQPIMIOE - A O2:1548°537 -
125 1131  KAPABAITEAHE AHMHTPIOZ - A 0207347651 -

www esportevents.gr Results by European Sport Events



126
127
128
129
130
13
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
DNF
DHS
DHS
DNS
DHS
DNS
DHS
DNS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DNS
DHS
DNS
DHS

1098
1080
1017
1206
1226
1238
1115
1001
1062
1117
1242
1243
1021
1030
1018
1190
142
1038
1075
1088
1104
1106
1136
1143
1166
1173
1178
1183
1212
1224

9o0¢ Aywvag Oxupol Nupgaia 2019
17M11/2019

MAKPHZ MNOPToOL
TEIINTZHPAL XPHEZTOL

AMAZOMNOYAOL ANAPEAL

MPAMMATONOYAOZ MOPMOL
MNAMNAACHOY AMOL KONEITANTINOGZ

AMAONOYAOL EYITASIOL
TEIITIAKHE KQFTAE
TIIKPIKAL BAZIAEIOZ
NIKOAQTMOYAQLZ ANTONIOE

KOMITANTIMOY KONITANTINOL

TIAPAAKAHE SAMATHE

TIAPAAKAHE KONETANTINOE

MMOOMNOMAALZ ANTONHE
NAMNAAAKHE EYATTEAOE
AOYKEZHE ZMYPOZL
MAZTPAL MNANNHLI
TZOTZ0E XPHITOL
AETZIIOZ BAZIAHE
KOKAAHE @OTHE
FATZHIABBAE NIKOMAAOL
KPAIAL ITEPIOL
MATTZIAHE XPIZETOHAIAL
LAKAAMAHE BATZINEIOL
MArTZorAOY MNETPOL
KAMMOYPIAHE XPHITOZ
MKATIAHE MIKOAAOQE
MPAKHEZ AAEZANAPOZL
KAADTACY AMNEZAMAPOL
TAMMOYPAL NEKTAPIOE
KPIKEAHZ KOMETANMTINOZ

www esportevents.gr

A2 50+ 02182334 -
02:19°37r238 -
02:Z22°21"170 -
D2:2Z¥ZE67E -
D2 2Z°230 -
D2:3T8ETTE -
D2:44° 27307 -
2524075758 -
D2:52°41°7858 -
0124301 -
0304487673 -
D3:.4'487678 -

0+ 03:20rzE409 -
D3 24587522 -

0+ 03487227133 -
D004 112 -
DD:00°007000 -
D0:00°00°000 -
DD:00°00°000 -
D0:00°007000 -
DD:00°00°000 -
D0:00°007000 -
DD:00°00°000 -
D0:00°007000 -
DO0:00°007D00 -
D0:00°007000 -
DD:00°00°000 -
D0:00°007000 -

DD:00°00°000 -

P P P P P P B p P P B P I B o B oy B P D P D> B o D P D

DD:00°00°000 -
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10
11
12
13
14
15
18
17
18
19
20
2
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
a0
1|
32

1246
1230
1031
1167
1041
1109
1247
1052
1093
1196
1159
1250
1145
1255
1203
1216
1248
1139
1059
1085
1099
1097
1155
1158
1244
1073
1053
1245
1204
1050
1214
1225

90¢ Aywvac Oxupou Nupgaia 2019

BEAKOBA MINENA

ZAATROY AHMHTPA

MNAMNH ZEMIMNA

ITEPTIOY KONITANTIMA

MNOPNAAH KATEPIMA

MPAMMATEA OAlA

AAMIPOrACY EYEyYMIA

MANAMQTONOYADY ADPOAITH AYALA

MAMNAMAZTAIH KAZZIANH
TYPMAKH EAENH
KOTMoraoy AEMONIA
XATIOTH ®anNH
KOMITANTIMIACY OATA
KAPAKOMOYADY MAPLA

17/11/2019
10km

MAMNAZIHMAKOMOYADY ZO0A o

BArMAMNOY EAIZABET

FATZHBAZINAEIAACY SEQAQOPA -

MAPAATNANH KOMITANTIMA -

IQAMMIACTY AIKATEPINH
MATKOY MATAEZZA
MAKPH APIMYPL

MAKPH ANAZTAZIA
BOIIOY ANE=ANAPA
TIOYEAMA APIZTEA
MOYPATIADY MEAIMA
KAPAMOEITONH ZOH
ZAPANTAKH BAZIAIKH
KOKKIADY BAZO
BAZINELAADY KYPIAKH
MEXAADYAH NOMNA
APBANITIACY ZITEMAA
TZIAMKAMNA KAPADY AALA

www . esportevents.gr

I 01:1740r288 -
I 01:30'43°B48 -
I 01:Z0'557884 -
r 01:3512°278 -
B 01:38°31°B50 -
B 01:40001™128 -
B 014157388 -
B 01:45°24°778 -
B 01:48°3¢°702 -
B 01:49°007032 -
B 01:48"18°098 -
r 014287184 -
B 01:49°40°527 -
B 01:5602°608 -
B 01:56'2T738 -
r 02:00703"e04 -
B 02:05'14°388 -
M2 50+ 02:0724°585 -
I 02:12'44°780 -
I 02:12'4g°552 -
I 02:18°2rp22 _
I 02:18°27°083 -
I 02:20°57°000 -
2 50+ 02:2100°628 -
I 02: 2567828 -
I 02:24°20°043 -
I 02:25'04°400 -
I 02:20°357085 -
2 50+ 0228357088 -
I 02:30°42°309 -
2 50+ D2:304%°487 -

I 02:32°33°035 -
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33

a5
36
a7
38
39
4D
41
42
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1240
1024
1038
1013
1095
1103
1063
1137
1134
1156
222
1018
1058
1072
1118
1232

90¢ Aywvac Oxupou Nupgaia 2019
17M11/2019
10km

MOPOZIOYTH ANNA
KAIOTADY ANMNA
MAMAANAPH ZYPMOYAA
AAMIPONOYACY ATTEAKH
AHMHTPIOY M'EQPT 1A
BAPEAA EYOANIA
KAPAMIMATZAKH AEEIMOIMA
NPARTIIOTH MAPIA
TZIAMIMAZIADY MAPLA
@OTIACY ETAYPOY AL
ZMYPIACTOYAOY ACAMH
MMAAKOYPANIADY XPYZOYMAA
@OTIAADY ITEANA
rAPArAMH BAZINAIKH
MKOTZAMANH ANEZANAPA

LMYPIACTOYAOY ACAMH

www . esportevents.gr

3 02:37°58°074 -
3 02:40°30°141 -
M2 a0+ 024217301 -
I 024335827 -
I 02:502°850 -
I 02:50r43°reg -
I 0253417648 -
I 03:01°24°301 -
2 50+ 03:47T08°6G68 -
I DD:0r17°250 -
I DD:00°00°000 -
I OD:00'D0°000 -
I DD:00°00°000 -
I OD:00'D0°000 -
I OD:00°D0°000 -

I 0D:00°00°000 -
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